
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST
STATE BANK BIBB CO.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199006270001
87620

06/27/1990
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

BUCK CREEK
FOREST
PRODUCT

297 928

199008230002
47040

08/23/1990
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

GENRY,
HOWARD &
GENE

306 647 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
297, PAGE 640

199003230000
80470

03/23/1990
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CADLE, B.H. 283 949 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
270, PAGE 384

199003260000
83350

03/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

MIKE ALLEN
CONST CO
INC

284 68 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
266, PAGE 111

199004110001
02950

04/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

BUCK CREEK
FOREST
PRODUCT

286 815

199006270001
86670

06/27/1990
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

BUCK CREEK
FOREST
PRODUCT

297 928 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
290, PAGE
312, BOOK NO
292, PAGE 684

199009240002
79040

09/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BANK BIBB
CO.

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

MIKE ALLEN
CONST CO
INC

310 999 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
302, PAGE 208


