Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199006270001 87620	06/27/1990 12:00:00	1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	BUCK CREEK FOREST PRODUCT	297	928				
199008230002 47040	08/23/1990 12:00:00	1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	GENRY, HOWARD & GENE	306	647				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 297, PAGE 640
199003230000 80470	03/23/1990 12:00:00	1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CADLE, B.H.	283	949				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 270, PAGE 384
199003260000 83350	03/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	MIKE ALLEN CONST CO INC	284	68				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 266, PAGE 111
199004110001 02950	04/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	BUCK CREEK FOREST PRODUCT	286	815				
199006270001 86670	06/27/1990 12:00:00	1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	BUCK CREEK FOREST PRODUCT	297	928				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 290, PAGE 312, BOOK NO 292, PAGE 684
199009240002 79040	09/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST STATE BANK BIBB CO.	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	MIKE ALLEN CONST CO INC	310	999				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 302, PAGE 208